POWERHOSE PLUS
DEALER KIT
All the hoses and fittings you need to cover a wide range of bikes, quads, scooters and specials.
Supplied with 30 assorted hoses, ranging from 150mm to 725mm in length, plus a selection of
fittings in stainless steel or high quality chrome finish.
PART No.
-3PPMERC30 CHROME FITTINGS
-3PPMERS30 STAINLESS STEEL FITTINGS
DEALER BOX CONTENT
No DESCRIPTION Part No. No DESCRIPTION Part No. No DESCRIPTION Part No.
6 STRAIGHT BANJO 3/60081 50 CU. WASHERS C101 2 600mm LINE 3H0600
6 20º BANJO 3/60082 1 T' CONNECTOR 776 2 625mm LINE 3H0625
4 45º BANJO 3/60087 1 150mm LINE 3H0150 3 650mm LINE 3H0650
4 90º BANJO 3/60084 1 325mm LINE 3H0325 3 675mm LINE 3H0675
4 20º SIDE BANJO 3/60085 1 350mm LINE 3H0350 1 700mm LINE 3H0700
2 10x1 ADAPTOR 3/60100A 2 375mm LINE 3H0375 1 725mm LINE 3H0725
1 10x1 FEM. ADAPTOR 3/60100FA 2 400mm LINE 3H0400 1 DOT 4.1 FLUID VBF 250
1 10x1.25 ADAPTOR 3/60125A 2 450mm LINE 3H0450 20 STICKERS LARGE
4 10x1 BANJO BOLT 110100D 2 475mm LINE 3H0475 50 STICKERS SMALL
2 10x1 DOUBLE B/B  210100D 2 500mm LINE 3H0500 1 APPLICATIONS BOOK
8 10x1.25 B.BOLT 110125D 2 525mm LINE 3H0525 1 STORAGE VWK006
4 10x1 DOUBLE B/B  210125D 3 575mm LINE 3H0575 1 ORGANISER VWK007